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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 VITORIA MATIAS BRUFATTO RAMOS 594,36 X --- --- ---
2 MIRELA ROCHA DE JESUS HAUBRICK BASTOS 594,28 X --- --- ---
3 LETICIA NAZARETH THEODORO 594,10 X --- --- ---
4 MARIA LUISA DE SOUZA LEAO JUNQUEIRA 586,38 X --- --- ---
5 PEDRO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA 583,22 X --- --- ---
6 TAIS FERNANDA AQUINO BROMANA 577,86 X --- --- ---
7 MARIA EDUARDA TORRES DE SOUZA 573,32 X --- --- ---
8 ARIANNE DA SILVA GOMES 571,70 X --- --- ---
9 CARINA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 571,46 X --- --- ---

10 RAISSA DA ROCHA GUIMARAES NOVO 564,02 X --- --- ---
11 EVELLEN LEITE VENTURA 561,46 X --- --- ---
12 GABRIELLE VIEIRA IGNACIO DIAS 560,40 X --- --- ---
13 HELENA CORREIA LEITE CAMPOS 559,74 X --- --- ---
14 JULIA BENTO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 559,38 X --- --- ---
15 ANA ALICE BRITO PEIXOTO 557,60 X --- --- ---
16 RAILA DE SOUZA EUGENIO 557,52 X --- --- ---
17 KAYLANE VICENTE SEVERINO 556,90 X --- --- ---
18 GISELE APARECIDA MACHADO LOURENCO DE SOUZA 554,10 X --- --- ---
19 PEDRO JOSUE HENRIQUE SALOMAO GOMES 553,32 X --- --- ---
20 ADRIELLY FREIRE TORRES 553,28 X --- --- ---
21 MARIA EDUARDA MARINHO PEREIRA 552,90 X --- --- ---
22 SELENA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO 547,40 X --- --- ---
23 GABRIELLI DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 547,08 X --- --- ---
24 MARIA EDUARDA LEITE BARBOZA 546,84 X --- --- ---
25 MARIA EDUARDA FARIAS DRAGO 544,86 X --- --- ---
26 ANNE CAROLINE LUIZ DA SILVA FERREIRA 544,84 X --- --- ---
27 CAMILLE PORTELLA DE SOUZA 544,66 X --- --- ---
28 ALICE MARIANO IZIDIO 543,30 X --- --- ---
29 FERNANDA SILVA SOUZA GOMES 540,90 X --- --- ---
30 DANIELA MEDEIROS DE MELO 539,98 X --- --- ---
31 MANOELA SANTOS JOSE DA COSTA 539,60 X --- --- ---
32 LARA DOS SANTOS MARINHO 538,60 X --- --- ---
33 SUZANAH BORBOREMA FERREIRA 537,42 X --- --- ---
34 RODRIGO DA SILVA VENANCIO 532,10 X --- --- ---
35 TAYS MARTA SILVA 531,24 X --- --- ---
36 ANA BEATRIZ SANDRINI CONDE XAVIER 530,58 X --- --- ---
37 REBECCA CAROLYNE SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA 528,94 X --- --- ---
38 LUIZA MARCELINO COSTA 527,98 X --- --- ---
39 LAUANY GLORIA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 526,70 X --- --- ---
40 MAYRA KAYLANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 525,26 X --- --- ---
41 BIANCA DA SILVA BRAGANCA 525,16 X --- --- ---
42 MARIA CLARA FERREIRA ROCHA 523,12 X --- --- ---
43 LUIZA PEGORARIO D ADAZIO 523,06 X --- --- ---
44 JENNIFER SANTANNA CORDEIRO CISCOTO 522,74 X --- --- ---
45 ISABELI CARDOZO BATISTA 520,68 X --- --- ---
46 ANA CAROLINA BERNARDO DE OLIVEIRA 520,34 X --- --- ---
47 MARIA LUISA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO 519,76 X --- --- ---
48 MARIA EDUARDA MENDES MIRANDA 519,00 X --- --- ---
49 REBECCA CESARIO VENTURA 514,80 X --- --- ---
50 DHEBORA FERNANDA ROSA TORRES 514,24 X --- --- ---
51 ANDRE LUCAS ANTUNES ACCARINO BISPO 507,50 X --- --- ---
52 VIVIANE GOMES BAPTISTA 504,56 X --- --- ---
53 THUANY DE SOUZA ELIZIARIO DA SILVA 498,28 X --- --- ---
54 ANA CLARA DA SILVA DE MELO 496,94 X --- --- ---
55 KATELIN ROBERTO VALENTIM 494,76 X --- --- ---
56 GESSICA APARECIDA FRANCA 492,32 X --- --- ---
57 LANA DA SILVA DO VALLE DELFINI 490,34 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
58 JARDELI FLORENCO TEIXEIRA 488,28 X --- --- ---
59 EWERTON LUCAS DA SILVA PEREIRA 484,06 X --- --- ---
60 VITORIA DA SILVA DE MOURA 482,78 X --- --- ---
61 TALIA VITORIA DA SILVA MOURA 480,12 X --- --- ---
62 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA FERREIRA 478,10 X --- --- ---
63 JULIA MARIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 477,30 X --- --- ---
64 MATHEUS LUCIANO SANTOS PEREIRA 477,18 X --- --- ---
65 MARIA LUIZA BARBOSA SZYTER 476,22 X --- --- ---
66 STEFANNIE PEREIRA DE MELO 472,10 X --- --- ---
67 SAMARA VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA FURQUIM 470,80 X --- --- ---
68 KAYLANE HENRIQUES GUEDES 468,26 X --- --- ---
69 CHAYANE CELESTINO DE SOUZA 467,54 X --- --- ---
70 Davi 466,40 X --- --- ---
71 ANA VITORIA RODRIGUES MOREIRA 465,50 X --- --- ---
72 MYLLENA DE FARIAS AZEVEDO 463,20 X --- --- ---
73 GIOVANNA CANDIDO DA COSTA SENRA 463,18 X --- --- ---
74 ALICE APARECIDA DE BARROS ALVES 461,62 X --- --- ---
75 ANNALYCE MACHADO CHAVES 460,90 X --- --- ---
76 ISADORA DE JESUS RIBEIRO 456,22 X --- --- ---
77 GERMANA CRISTINA DA SILVA FERREIRA 455,00 X --- --- ---
78 LORRANE VALADARES ALVES FERREIRA 453,62 X --- --- ---
79 GABRIELA APARECIDA BITTENCOURT CANEDO 450,94 X --- --- ---
80 ANA JULIA IOTTE FERREIRA 448,82 X --- --- ---
81 ANNA RUTH MOREIRA MENDES 448,02 X --- --- ---
82 GLAUCIANE BATISTA DE SOUZA 446,62 X --- --- ---
83 THAIS RAMOS DE LIMA 446,08 X --- --- ---
84 DEBORA MARCIA FERREIRA DE FREITAS 444,82 X --- --- ---
85 REBECA DA SILVA SOUZA 443,04 X --- --- ---
86 ALANIS GUERRA ARGON 441,98 X --- --- ---
87 VITORIA AIGUEIRA MARQUES 437,96 X --- --- ---
88 MARCOS ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA SILVA 437,22 X --- --- ---
89 ALICE VITORIA ROSA DOS SANTOS REZENDE 434,32 X --- --- ---
90 MIKAELA ALEXANDRINA BARBOSA DA SILVA 433,96 X --- --- ---
91 JULIANA MELO JOAQUINA 425,94 X --- --- ---
92 ANA CAROLINA VIANA DA SILVA 406,40 X --- --- ---
93 ANA CLARA FERREIRA SOARES 403,58 X --- --- ---
94 ANA BEATRIZ DE SOUSA SOARES 266,16 X --- --- ---
1 RAISSA DA ROCHA GUIMARAES NOVO 564,02 --- --- --- X
2 EVELLEN LEITE VENTURA 561,46 --- --- --- X
3 GABRIELLE VIEIRA IGNACIO DIAS 560,40 --- --- --- X
4 JULIA BENTO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 559,38 --- --- --- X
5 ANA ALICE BRITO PEIXOTO 557,60 --- --- --- X
6 RAILA DE SOUZA EUGENIO 557,52 --- --- --- X
7 KAYLANE VICENTE SEVERINO 556,90 --- --- --- X
8 GISELE APARECIDA MACHADO LOURENCO DE SOUZA 554,10 --- --- --- X
9 SELENA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO 547,40 --- --- --- X

10 ANNE CAROLINE LUIZ DA SILVA FERREIRA 544,84 --- --- --- X
11 ALICE MARIANO IZIDIO 543,30 --- --- --- X
12 DANIELA MEDEIROS DE MELO 539,98 --- --- --- X
13 TAYS MARTA SILVA 531,24 --- --- --- X
14 LAUANY GLORIA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 526,70 --- --- --- X
15 BIANCA DA SILVA BRAGANCA 525,16 --- --- --- X
16 JENNIFER SANTANNA CORDEIRO CISCOTO 522,74 --- --- --- X
17 ANA CAROLINA BERNARDO DE OLIVEIRA 520,34 --- --- --- X
18 MARIA EDUARDA MENDES MIRANDA 519,00 --- --- --- X
19 ANA CLARA DA SILVA DE MELO 496,94 --- --- --- X
20 LANA DA SILVA DO VALLE DELFINI 490,34 --- --- --- X
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
21 JARDELI FLORENCO TEIXEIRA 488,28 --- --- --- X
22 VITORIA DA SILVA DE MOURA 482,78 --- --- --- X
23 TALIA VITORIA DA SILVA MOURA 480,12 --- --- --- X
24 MARIA LUIZA BARBOSA SZYTER 476,22 --- --- --- X
25 SAMARA VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA FURQUIM 470,80 --- --- --- X
26 KAYLANE HENRIQUES GUEDES 468,26 --- --- --- X
27 CHAYANE CELESTINO DE SOUZA 467,54 --- --- --- X
28 MYLLENA DE FARIAS AZEVEDO 463,20 --- --- --- X
29 ANNALYCE MACHADO CHAVES 460,90 --- --- --- X
30 ISADORA DE JESUS RIBEIRO 456,22 --- --- --- X
31 LORRANE VALADARES ALVES FERREIRA 453,62 --- --- --- X
32 GABRIELA APARECIDA BITTENCOURT CANEDO 450,94 --- --- --- X
33 ANA JULIA IOTTE FERREIRA 448,82 --- --- --- X
34 ANNA RUTH MOREIRA MENDES 448,02 --- --- --- X
35 GLAUCIANE BATISTA DE SOUZA 446,62 --- --- --- X
36 THAIS RAMOS DE LIMA 446,08 --- --- --- X
37 DEBORA MARCIA FERREIRA DE FREITAS 444,82 --- --- --- X
38 REBECA DA SILVA SOUZA 443,04 --- --- --- X
39 ALANIS GUERRA ARGON 441,98 --- --- --- X
40 VITORIA AIGUEIRA MARQUES 437,96 --- --- --- X
41 MIKAELA ALEXANDRINA BARBOSA DA SILVA 433,96 --- --- --- X
42 JULIANA MELO JOAQUINA 425,94 --- --- --- X
43 ANA CAROLINA VIANA DA SILVA 406,40 --- --- --- X
44 ANA CLARA FERREIRA SOARES 403,58 --- --- --- X
1 MARIA EDUARDA LEITE BARBOZA 546,84 --- --- X ---
2 MANOELA SANTOS JOSE DA COSTA 539,60 --- --- X ---
3 RODRIGO DA SILVA VENANCIO 532,10 --- --- X ---
4 ISABELI CARDOZO BATISTA 520,68 --- --- X ---
5 REBECCA CESARIO VENTURA 514,80 --- --- X ---
6 DHEBORA FERNANDA ROSA TORRES 514,24 --- --- X ---
7 KATELIN ROBERTO VALENTIM 494,76 --- --- X ---
8 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA FERREIRA 478,10 --- --- X ---
9 JULIA MARIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 477,30 --- --- X ---

10 MATHEUS LUCIANO SANTOS PEREIRA 477,18 --- --- X ---
11 Davi 466,40 --- --- X ---
12 GERMANA CRISTINA DA SILVA FERREIRA 455,00 --- --- X ---
13 ALICE VITORIA ROSA DOS SANTOS REZENDE 434,32 --- --- X ---
14 ANA BEATRIZ DE SOUSA SOARES 266,16 --- --- X ---


